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____________________
Mr P Netshipale
DDG: Community Development
Date:
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Recommended / Not Recommended


____________________
Mr F Esterhuizen
ACFO
Date:

Recommended / Not Recommended


____________________
Mr. L Mchunu
Acting Director-General: Department of Social
Development
Date:


3


NATIONAL ASSEMBLY QUESTION FOR
WRITTEN REPLY QUESTION NUMBER 3426
DATE OF PUBLICATION 30 SEPTEMBER 2022
IN THE INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:
37 - 2022

National Assembly written Reply: 3426 of 2022
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____________________
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_______________________________________

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NUMBER:  3426

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL
QUESTION PAPER: 30 SEPTEMBER 2022

INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:  37 -
2022

3426. Ms L H Arries (EFF) to ask the Minister of Social Development:

What is the (a) total amount of funds that her department returned to the National Treasury, which were originally intended to fund nonprofit organisations (NPOs) in the past five years and
(b) breakdown of the list of NPOs that have been funded by her department in the past five financial years? NW4228E


REPLY:
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Financial Year
Amount

R
Details

2021/22 10 290 527.00 ECD Conditional Grant

2020/21 5 067 000.00 ECD Conditional Grant

2019/20 3 222.00 ECD Conditional Grant

2018/19 1 054 840.63 ECD Conditional Grant

2017/18 380 067.00 ECD Conditional Grant


b) See attached lists for the past 5 years for the breakdown of NPOs that have been funded by her department in the past five financial years.
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________________________
Approved by the Minister of Social Development
Date……………………….
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